To Have and to Hold the STERING STATES AND
To Have and to Hold the "* PAGE RESPICENT, Continue DECEMPTION On RUSSEL SUGAR STATES, SYCAN UNIT. To Have and to Hold the same unit of the statid grantee and grantee's heirs, sugar statid in the Cau and the Statistic statistis statististe statis statistic statistis statistic statistis stat
To Have and to Hold the "* PAGE MENTIONAL CONTERPORT ON ADDARDS 100 IF The Maximum diagnost of the state of the sta
To Have and to Hold the series and unto generates heirs, successors and anywise appertaining, situated in the Court of KLARATH State of Oregon, described as follows, no-wi: LOT 3D, BLOCK 11, KLAMATH FALLS FOREST ESTATES, SYCAN UNIT. MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED AS: MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED AS: BEGINNING AT A POINT WHICH BEARS S. 35°57'32" W. 1000 FT. AND N.54°02'25' MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED AS: BEGINNING AT A POINT WHICH BEARS S. 35°57'32" W. 1000 FT. AND N.54°02'25' TO A POINT ON THE WESTERLY LINE OF LOT 3; THENCE S. 345'23:58". TO THE SOUTHWESTERLY COMER OF LOT 3; THENCE S. 345'23:58". TO THE SOUTHWESTERLY COMER OF DESCINNING. THENCE S. 35'57'32". TO THE DOST THEORE STATES, SYCAN UNIT. To Have and to Hold the set of the said gentles and gentles' heirs, successors and assigns forever. To the are and actual consideration potentiation of the said gentles and gentles' heirs, successors and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration potentiation of the said gentles and gentles' heirs, successors and assigns forever. Differences the second the said for the said gentles and gentles' heirs, successors and assigns forever. Differences the second the said for the said gentles and gentles' heirs, successors and assigns forever. To Have and to Hold the set the context so requires the singular actual and add gentles and gentles' heirs, successors and assigns forever. Differences the second the second the second difference the singular actual and add gentles heirs, successors and assigns forever. Differences the second d
To Have and to Hold to "* state Neurocentrations in any and the state of the s
To Have and to Hold the SERIES OF HOLD STATES, SYCAN UNIT. MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED AS: BEGINNING AT A POINT WHICH BEARS S. 35°57'32" W. 1000 FT. AND N.54°02'28" W. 400:TT. FROM THE WOST EASTERLY CORNER OF LOT 3; THENCE N. 54°02'28" TO A POINT WHICH BEARS S. 35°57'32" W. 1000 FT. AND N.54°02'28" SOUTHWESTERLY CORNER OF LOT 3; THENCE S. 342'23'58". TO THE SOUTHWESTERLY CORNER OF LOT 3; THENCE ALONG THE SOUTHRELY LINE OF LOT 100 FT. AND N.54°02'28" SOUTHWESTERLY CORNER OF LOT 3; THENCE ALONG THE SOUTHRELY LINE OF LOT 0 A POINT WHICH IS S. 35°57'32"E. TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING. OF LOT 3, BLOCK 11, KLAMATH FALLS FOREST ESTATES, SYCAN UNIT. To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee she for kurdes of lots lots of lots of lots of lots of lots of lots of lots
LOT 3D, BLOCK 11, KLAMATH FALLS FOREST ESTATES, SYCAN UNIT. MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED AS: BEGINNING AT A POINT WHICH BEARS S.35°57'32" W. 1000 FT. AND N.54°02'28 TO A POINT ON THE MESTERLY LORNER OF LOT 3; THENCE N. 54°02'28 TO A POINT ON THE WESTERLY LINE OF LOT 3; THENCE N. 54°02'28 TO A POINT ON THE WESTERLY LINE OF LOT 3; THENCE N. 54°02'28 TO A POINT ON THE WESTERLY LINE OF LOT 3; THENCE N. 54°23'58'T THENCE SOUTHWESTERLY CONNER OF LOT 3; THENCE ALONG THE SOUTHERLY LINE OF LOT TO A POINT WHICH IS S.35°57'32" W. FROM THE POINT OF BEGINNING. THENCE N. 35°57'32"E. TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING. OF LOT 3, BLOCK 11, KLAMATH FALLS FOREST ESTATES, SYCAN UNIT. The true and actual consideration paid for this transf, stated in terms of dollars, is 37, 900.00 The contrast synthesis and stated states and states and states and assigns forever. In constraint find dead and where the paid granted States and the synthesis and assigns forever. In constraint find dead and where the provisions hered apply equally to corporation and and all frammatics In the synthese Whered, the granto has excuted this instrument this S. day of CLOCOT. IS and the source of the board of interest of concorporations and and all frammatics In the synthese Whered, the granto has excuted this instrument this S. day of CLOCOT. IS AND AND THE MOREST AND AND THE PORT OF THE OF NEED STATE OF OREGON. County of KLOWATATATATATATATATATATATATATATATATATATAT
MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED AS: BEGINNING AT A POINT WHICH BEARS S. 35°57'32" W. 1000 FT. AND N.54°02'27 W. 400:FT. FROM THE WOST EASTERLY CORNER OF LOT 3; THENCE N. 54°02'28 SOUTHWESTERLY CORNER OF LOT 3; THENCE ALONG THE SOUTHERLY LINE OF LOT 3; TO A POINT ON THE WESTERLY LINE OF LOT 3; THENCE ALONG THE SOUTHERLY LINE OF LOT 10 TO A POINT WHICH IS S. 35°57'32" W. FROM THE POINT OF BEGINNING; THENCE ALONG THE SOUTHERLY LINE OF LOT 3, BLOCK 11, KLAMATH TA S°57'32"E. TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING. OF LOT 3, BLOCK 11, KLAMATH FALLS FOREST ESTATES, SYCAN UNIT. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$7.900.00 In constraining this dead and where the context or equites, the singulation of dollars, is \$7.900.00 In constraining this dead and where the context or equites, the singulation board of direct active acti
MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED AS: BEGINNING AT A POINT WHICH BEARS S. 35°57'32" W. 1000 FT. AND N.54°02'27 W. 400:FT. FROM THE WOST EASTERLY CORNER OF LOT 3; THENCE N. 54°02'28 SOUTHWESTERLY CORNER OF LOT 3; THENCE ALONG THE SOUTHERLY LINE OF LOT 3; TO A POINT ON THE WESTERLY LINE OF LOT 3; THENCE ALONG THE SOUTHERLY LINE OF LOT 10 TO A POINT WHICH IS S. 35°57'32" W. FROM THE POINT OF BEGINNING; THENCE ALONG THE SOUTHERLY LINE OF LOT 3, BLOCK 11, KLAMATH TA S°57'32"E. TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING. OF LOT 3, BLOCK 11, KLAMATH FALLS FOREST ESTATES, SYCAN UNIT. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$7.900.00 In constraining this dead and where the context or equites, the singulation of dollars, is \$7.900.00 In constraining this dead and where the context or equites, the singulation board of direct active acti
To Have and to Hold the Sime unit of the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. To Have and to Hold the Sime unit of the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration pail for this transfer, taken the most source way way way way way way way and the source of the source way
TO A POINT ON THE WESTERLY LINE OF LOT 3, THENCE S. 34°23'S8". TO THE SOUTHWESTERLY CORNER OF LOT 3; THENCE ALONG THE SOUTHERLY LINE OF LOT TO A POINT WHICH IS S.35°57'32" W. FROM THE FOINT OF BEGINNING. THENCE N. 35°57'32"E, TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING.OF LOT 3, BLOCK 11, KLAMATH FALLS FOREST ESTATES, SYCAN UNIT. To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer stated in terms of dolars, is 37'900.00 The same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dolars, is 37'900.00 The same unto the said grantee shears, successors and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, the singler includes the plural and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, the singler includes the plural and all grantees and actual consideration paid for this transfer, the singler includes the plural and all grantees approximate accessor the second apply equally to corporations and to individuals. In onstruing this deed and where the context so requires, the singler includes the plural and all grantees to require this second apply equally to corporations and to individuals. In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instrument this S. 400'A' Chicks'' ANA' XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
TO A POINT ON THE WESTERLY LINE OF LOT 3, THENCE S. 34°23'S8". TO THE SOUTHWESTERLY CORNER OF LOT 3; THENCE ALONG THE SOUTHERLY LINE OF LOT TO A POINT WHICH IS S.35°57'32" W. FROM THE FOINT OF BEGINNING. THENCE N. 35°57'32"E, TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING.OF LOT 3, BLOCK 11, KLAMATH FALLS FOREST ESTATES, SYCAN UNIT. To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer stated in terms of dolars, is 37'900.00 The same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dolars, is 37'900.00 The same unto the said grantee shears, successors and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, the singler includes the plural and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, the singler includes the plural and all grantees and actual consideration paid for this transfer, the singler includes the plural and all grantees approximate accessor the second apply equally to corporations and to individuals. In onstruing this deed and where the context so requires, the singler includes the plural and all grantees to require this second apply equally to corporations and to individuals. In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instrument this S. 400'A' Chicks'' ANA' XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
TO Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee is being successors and assigns forever. To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee is being successors and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer stated in ferms of dollars, is \$7,900.00 The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer stated in ferms of dollars, is \$7,900.00 The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer stated in ferms of dollars, is \$7,900.00 The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer stated in ferms of dollars, is \$7,900.00 The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer stated in ferms of dollars, is \$7,900.00 The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer stated in ferms of dollars, is \$7,900.00 The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer stated in ferms of dollars, is \$7,900.00 The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer stated in ferms of dollars, is \$7,900.00 The weak wave actual consideration paid for this transfer stated in ferms of dollars, is \$7,900.00 The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer stated in ferms of dollars, is \$7,900.00 The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer stated in ferms of dollars, is \$7,900.00 The true actual consideration paid for this transfer stated in ferms of dollars, is \$7,900.00 The true actual consideration paid for this transfer stated in ferms of dollars, is \$7,900.00 The true actual consideration
To Have and to Hold the same unio the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. The true and to Hold the same unio the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. OHAWASS MARKEN FARMENT SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME
TABLES FOREST ESTATES, SYCAN UNIT. To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is 37, 900.00 The adversary wave available available to the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. OHBAWASY NAN XWARP KANNERS WAVE AVAILABLE AV
To Have and to Hold the same undifficient, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE! The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$7,900.00 The same undifference of this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$7,900.00 The strue and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$7,900.00 The strue and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$7,900.00 The strue and actual construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatica Tansfer Structure Water of the grantor has executed this instrument this. Say of Act 1000 - (10000 - (10000 - (1000 - (1000 - (1000 - (1000 - (1000 -
The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$7,900.00 OHEMAXY XMAX XMAXIX XMAXIX XMXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXX
The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$7,900.00 HHMMAYAY NAN XARAY KARAYA KARAYA KAY XA YAYAHAYA SARAYA KAYAYA YAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAY
The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$7,900.00 HHMMAYAY NAN XARAY KARAYA KARAYA KAY XA YAYAHAYA SARAYA KAYAYA YAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAY
The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$7,900.00 OHEMAXY MAX SEGALX EXAMPLES SEGAL OHEMAXY AND SEGALX EXAMPLES SEGAL Darlot free and secal actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$7,900.00 the bids secal X EXAMPLES SEGALX EXAMPLES XX
The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$7,900.00 HHMANNESS NAME SECOND SECON
The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$7,900.00 HHMANNESS NAME SECOND SECON
The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$7,900.00 OHEMAXY XMAX XMAXIX XMAXIX XMXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXX
The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$7,900.00 OHEMAXY XMAX XMAXIX XMAXIX XMXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXX
The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$7,900.00 OHEMAXY XMAX XMAXIX XMAXIX XMXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXX
The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$7,900.00 HHMANNESS NAME SECOND SECON
The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$7,900.00 HHMANNESS NAME SECOND SECON
The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$7,900.00 HHMANNESS NAME SECOND SECON
The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$7,900.00 HHMMAYAY NAN XARATAY KARATAY KARATAY XANAYAY XANAYAY KARATAY KARATAY KARATAY XANAYAY XANAYAYAY XANAYAY XANAYAYAY XANAYAY XANAYAYAY XANAYAYAY XANAYAYAY XANAYAYAYAY XANAYAYAYAY XANAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYA
Inis Instrument Will NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE- USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR Use the form of acknowledgment opposite.] MULLING THE VERSION ACCUPTING ROBERT V. WETHERN, SR If executed by a composition, offic corporets soil and use the form of acknowledgment opposite.] STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Ss. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Jss. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Jss. This instrument was acknowledged before me on CI.1.7 Jss. State OF OREGON, County of Mathemathkeit of Oregon Jss. SEALS Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 9 - 20 - 3 Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 9 - 20 - 3 STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, State of Oregon
USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNAR ACLE TANG THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACOULDING OR ACCEPTING PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. If executed by a corporation, aftix corporate seel and use the form of acknowledgement opposite.] STATE OF OREGON, County of Klarmatta] STATE OF OREGON, County of Klarmatta] STATE OF OREGON, County of Klarmatta] State V. Wettherm] Refer V. Wettherm] State OF OREGON, County of Klarmatta] State OF OREGON, County of Klarmatta] State OF OREGON, County of Mary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 9–2093 STATE OF OREGON, STATE
If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal and use the form of acknowledgment opposite.] STATE OF OREGON, County of Klarnath }ss. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klarnath }ss. This instrument was acknowledged before me on Rebert V. Wetthern pr, SEALS in Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 9-2093 STATE OF OREGON, County of
If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seel and use the form of acknowledgment opposite.) STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath }ss. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath }ss. This instrument was acknowledged before me on CI
STATE OF OREGON, SS. County of Klamath Ss. This instrument was acknowledged before me on State OF OREGON, OT . 191, by State OF OREGON, Rebert V. Wethern, br, State Of Oregon State Of Oregon State Of OREGON, State Of OREGON, State Of OREGON, State Of Oregon State Of Oregon State Of Oregon Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 9-2093 State Of OREGON, State Of OREGON, State Of Oregon State Of Oregon State Of OREGON, State Of Oregon
County of Klamath 35. This instrument was acknowledged before me on CI. 7 19 1, by Robert V. Wethern Sr. SEALS Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 9-2093 My commission expires: (SEAL) STATE OF OREGON, Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 9-2093 STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON,
This instrument was acknowledged before me on 35. Oct , 7 19.11, by Robert V. Wethern, br, 19, by SEALS Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 9-2093 My commission expires: 9-2093 STATE OF OREGON, 55.
Oct. This instrument was acknowledged before me on Robert V. Wethlem Dr. Still Image: State Stat
SEALS Notary Public tor Oregon My commission expires: 9-2093 STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, State of the state of t
SEALS Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 9-2093 My commission expires: (SEAL) STATE OF OREGON,
SEAL) My commission expires: 9-2093 STATE OF OREGON, State of the second sec
My commission expires: 9-20-9.3 My commission expires: (SEAL) STATE OF OREGON, ss.
My commission expires: 9-20-9.3 My commission expires: (SEAL) STATE OF OREGON, ss.
STATE OF OREGON,
53.
53.
GRANTOPIS MANY
Contractor of Klaman -
WAYNE & CATHERINE HITTINGER
11913 RANCHITO ment was received for record on the
EL MONTE, CA. 91732 8thday of Oct. 19 91
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS at 10:53 o'clock A.M., and recorded
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS at 10:53 o'clock AM., and recorded in book/reel/volume No
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS recording return to: WAYNE & CATHERINE HITTINGER At 10:53
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS recording return to: WAYNE & CATHERINE HITTINGER 11913 RANCHITO EL MONTE, CA. 91732 BRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE At 10:53 o'clock AM., and recorded in book/reel/volume No M91on page20854or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No35693., Record of Deeds of said county.
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS TRECORDER'S USE MAYNE & CATHERINE HITTINGER L1913 RANCHITO EL MONTE, CA. 91732 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP ADDRESS, ZIP GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE At 10:53 o'clock AM., and recorded in book/reel/volume NoM91 on page20854 or as tee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No35693, Record of Deeds of said county. Witness are and address.
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS recording return to: WAYNE & CATHERINE HITTINGER L1913 RANCHITO EL MONTE, CA. 91732 NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following addam
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS recording return to: WAYNE & CATHERINE HITTINGER L1913 RANCHITO EL MONTE, CA. 91732 NAME. ADDRESS, ZIP a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address. WAYNE & CATHERINE HITTINGER a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address. WAYNE & CATHERINE HITTINGER
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS recording return to: WAYNE & CATHERINE HITTINGER L1913 RANCHITO EL MONTE, CA. 91732 NAME. ADDRESS, ZIP a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following addam
